Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

046 - Marengo County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/18/2023 3:58:24 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $124,468.74
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $124,468.74
$0.00 $5,579.76
$0.00 $89,447.39
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $14,333.48
$0.00 $109,360.63
$0.00 $1,346.06
$0.00 $4,416.93
$0.00 ($3,070.87)
$0.00 $12,037.24
$0.00 $120,745.61
$0.00 $132,782.85

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$124,468.74
$0.00
$124,468.74

($5,579.76)
($89,447.39)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($14,333.48)
($109,360.63)

$1,346.06
($4,416.93)
($3,070.87)

$12,037.24
$120,745.61
$132,782.85

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 09

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$6,155,160.99
$1,253,403.86
$4,197,904.32
$14,097.44
$11,620,566.61

$5,770,754.97
$2,074,524.12
$661,732.22
$1,851,972.10
$623,731.69
$1,216,781.08
$518,784.38
$480,503.17
$13,198,783.73

$514,518.58
$389,695.96
$124,822.62

($1,453,394.50)
$4,062,898.62
$2,609,504.12

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$6,155,160.99
$1,253,403.86
$4,197,904.32
$14,097.44
$11,620,566.61

($5,770,754.97)
($2,074,524.12)
($661,732.22)
($1,851,972.10)
($623,731.69)
($1,216,781.08)
($518,784.38)
($480,503.17)
($13,198,783.73)

$514,518.58
($389,695.96)
$124,822.62

($1,453,394.50)
$4,062,898.62
$2,609,504.12
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